Dance Vancouver Studio

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

e Open Floor Time

STUDIO A:

©® Mambo Ladies Styling 2

® Salsa Technique
© Mambo Partnerwork 3
© Mambo Shines 3

STUDIO B:
® Latin Hustle 2/3

4pm - 6pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

6:00pm-7:00pm

2

e Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm

STUDIO A:

© Salsa Movement(open level) 6:00pm-7:00pm
© Mambo Partnerwork 4 7:00pm-8:00pm
© Mambo Shines 4 8:00pm-9:00pm

STUDIO B:

® Move & Groove 6:00pm-7:00pm

3

® Open Floor Time

STUDIO A:

© Bachata Partnerwork 1
® Salsa Partnerwork 1

® Bachata Partnerwork 2
© Bachata Partnerwork 3

STUDIO B:
® Boogaloo

4pm - 6pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

6:00pm-7:00pm

4

® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm

STUDIO A:

® Salsa Movement & Shines 2 6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm

© Salsa Partnerwork 2
® Salsa Partnerwork 3

Pa’ Gozar Social: DJ Elegua - Toronto Team
Farewell Night 2

5

STUDIO A:

® Salsa Partnerwork 1
® Salsa Movement 1
® Hip Hop Grooving

® Hip Hop 2

STUDIO B:
® Latin Fusion
e Stretch for dancers

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-2:00pm

© Bachata Musicality Footwork 7:00pm-8:00pm | e Salsa Partnerwork 1 7:00pm-8:00pm © Mambo Partnerwork 1.5  7:00pm-8:00pm Lesson: 9:00pm-9:30pm
© Bachata Partnerwork 2 8:00pm-9:00pm | © Dominican Bachata 1 8:00pm-9:00pm © Mambo Shines 1.5 8:00pm-9:00pm Party: 9:30pm-1:00am
© Bachata Partnerwork 3 9:00pm-10:00pm| @ Dominican Bachata 2 9:00pm-10:00pm © Mambo Partnerwork 2.5  9:00pm-10:00pm
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm ® Open Floor Time 4pm-6pm | ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm e Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm
STUDIO A: STUDIO A:
© Musicality Salsa Shines ~ 12:00pm-1:00pm |® Salsa Partnerwork 1 6:00pm-7:00pm
® Salsa Calefia 1:00pm-2:00pm | e salsa Partnerwork 2 7:00pm-8:00pm
¢ Rueda de Casino 2 2:00pm-3:00pM | o salsa Partnerwork 3 8:00pm-9:00pm
© Rueda de Casino 3 3:00pm-4:00pm | e salsa Movement(open level) 9:00pm-10:00pm NO CLASSES NO CLASSES NO CLASSES NO CLASSES NO CLASSES
Pa’ Gozar Social: DJ JoJo
Lesson: 9:00pm-9:30pm
Party: 9:30pm-1:00am
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
e Open Floor Time 4pm-6pm |® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm
STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A:
® Salsa Partnerwork 1 6:00pm-7:00pm ® Mambo Ladies Styling 2 6:00pm-7:00pm | ® Salsa Movement(open level) 6:00pm-7:00pm © Bachata Partnerwork 1 6:00pm-7:00pm ® Salsa Movement & Shines 2 6:00pm-7:00pm ® Salsa Partnerwork 1 12:00pm-1:00pm
® Salsa Partnerwork 2 7:00pm-8:00pm ® Salsa Technique 7:00pm-8:00pm | @ Mambo Partnerwork 4 7:00pm-8:00pm | ® Salsa Partnerwork 1 7:00pm-8:00pm © Salsa Partnerwork 2 7:00pm-8:00pm | © Salsa Movement 1 1:00pm-2:00pm
NO CLASSES © Salsa Partnerwork 3 8:00pm-9:00pm ® Mambo Partnerwork 3 8:00pm-9:00pm | ® Mambo Shines 4 8:00pm-9:00pm | ® Bachata Partnerwork 2 8:00pm-9:00pm ® Salsa Partnerwork 3 8:00pm-9:00pm ® Hip Hop Grooving 2:00pm-3:00pm
® Salsa Movement(open level) 9:00pm-10:00pm © Mambo Shines 3 9:00pm-10:00pm ® Bachata Partnerwork 3 9:00pm-10:00pm ® Hip Hop 2 3:00pm-4:00pm
lel.Ja?::no:t:stle 2/3 6:00pm-7:00pm STUDIO B: STUDIO B: Pa’ Gozar Social: DJ Elegua - Taxi Night STUDIO B:
°3 ® Move & Groove 6:00pm-7:00pm | ® Boogaloo 6:00pm-7:00pm Lesson: 9:00pm-9:30pm o Latin Fusion 12:00pm-1:00pm
© Bachata Musicality Footwork 7:00pm-8:00pm | ¢ salsa Partnerwork 1 7:00pm-8:00pm | ® Mambo Partnerwork 1.5 7:00pm-8:00pm Party: 9:300m-1:00am o Stretch for dancers 1:00pm-2:00pm
® Bachata Partnerwork 2 8:00pm-9:00pm | e Dominican Bachata 1 8:00pm-9:00pm ® Mambo Shines 1.5 8:00pm-9:00pm ¥: ~=opm-: O Salsa Bootcamp 2:30pm-4:00pm
© Bachata Partnerwork 3 9:00pm-10:00pm | ¢ Dominican Bachata 2 9:00pm-10:00pm | ® Mambo Partnerwork 2.5 9:00pm-10:00pm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
e Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm e Open Floor Time 4pm-6pm | ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm ® Open Floor Time 4pm - 6pm
STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A: STUDIO A:

® Musicality Salsa Shines
® Salsa Calefa

® Rueda de Casino 2

© Rueda de Casino 3

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm

© Salsa Partnerwork 1 6:00pm-7:00pm
® Salsa Partnerwork 2 7:00pm-8:00pm
® Salsa Partnerwork 3 8:00pm-9:00pm
[ ]

Salsa Movement(open level)9:00pm-10:00pm

© Mambo Ladies Styling 2
® Salsa Technique

© Mambo Partnerwork 3
© Mambo Shines 3
STUDIO B:

® Latin Hustle 2/3

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

6:00pm-7:00pm

® Bachata Musicality Footwork17:00pm-8:00pm

© Bachata Partnerwork 2
® Bachata Partnerwork 3

8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

® Salsa Movement(open level) 6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm

® Mambo Partnerwork 4
©® Mambo Shines 4

STUDIO B:

® Move & Groove 6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm

9:00pm-10:00pm

® Salsa Partnerwork 1

® Dominican Bachata 1
® Dominican Bachata 2

© Bachata Partnerwork 1
® Salsa Partnerwork 1

© Bachata Partnerwork 2
© Bachata Partnerwork 3
STUDIO B:

® Boogaloo

® Mambo Partnerwork 1.5
© Mambo Shines 1.5

© Mambo Partnerwork 2.5

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

® Salsa Movement & Shines 2 6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm

® Salsa Partnerwork 2
® Salsa Partnerwork 3

Pa’ Gozar Social: DJ JoJo - Spooky Night
Lesson: 9:00pm-9:30pm

Party: 9:30pm-1:00am

® Salsa Partnerwork 1
® Salsa Movement 1
® Hip Hop Grooving

® Hip Hop 2

STUDIO B:

® Latin Fusion

® Stretch for dancers

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-2:00pm

27

STUDIO A:

® Musicality Salsa Shines
® Salsa Calefa

® Rueda de Casino 2

® Rueda de Casino 3

12:00pm-1:00pm
1:00pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-4:00pm

28
® Open Floor Time

STUDIO A:
® Salsa Partnerwork 1

4pm - 6pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
® Salsa Partnerwork 2 7:00pm-8:00pm
® Salsa Partnerwork 3 8:00pm-9:00pm
® Salsa Movement(open level)9:00pm-10:00pm

29

® Open Floor Time
STUDIO A:

©® Mambo Ladies Styling 2
® Salsa Technique

©® Mambo Partnerwork 3
© Mambo Shines 3
STUDIO B:

® Latin Hustle 2/3

4pm - 6pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

6:00pm-7:00pm

® Bachata Musicality Footwork 7:00pm-8:00pm

© Bachata Partnerwork 2
® Bachata Partnerwork 3

8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

30

® Open Floor Time
STUDIO A:

® Salsa Movement(open level) 6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm

4pm - 6pm

© Mambo Partnerwork 4
©® Mambo Shines 4

STUDIO B:

® Move & Groove 6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm

9:00pm-10:00pm

® Salsa Partnerwork 1

© Dominican Bachata 1
® Dominican Bachata 2

31

® Open Floor Time
STUDIO A:

® Bachata Partnerwork 1
® Salsa Partnerwork 1

® Bachata Partnerwork 2
® Bachata Partnerwork 3
STUDIO B:

® Boogaloo

® Mambo Partnerwork 1.5
© Mambo Shines 1.5

© Mambo Partnerwork 2.5

4pm - 6pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

6:00pm-7:00pm
7:00pm-8:00pm
8:00pm-9:00pm
9:00pm-10:00pm

O Start Anytime!




